
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
4 4 BIENIECKA Anna  1 17 03:44:33.000 03:44:33.000
5 5 WOJTAS Adrian  1 17 04:14:48.000 04:14:48.000
6 6 JAMRO Natalia  1 17 04:46:30.000 04:46:30.000
7 7 SUT Iwona  1 17 04:31:02.000 04:31:02.000
8 8 WĘGIEL Marcin  1 17 03:56:49.000 03:56:49.000
9 9 SZURA Michal  1 17 04:00:27.000 04:00:27.000
10 10 MATUŁA Natalia  1 17 03:50:06.000 03:50:06.000
11 11 MARSZAŁEK Mariola  1 17 04:21:33.000 04:21:33.000
12 12 WITAK Wiola  1 17 05:34:06.000 05:34:06.000
13 13 GOŁYŹNIAK Andrzej  1 17 03:50:07.000 03:50:07.000
14 14 MARCHEWKA Dagmara  1 17 04:29:03.000 04:29:03.000
15 15 BENICKA Joanna  1 17 04:29:05.000 04:29:05.000
16 16 APOLA Karol  1 17 03:47:48.000 03:47:48.000
18 18 RADZIK Alicja  1 17 05:26:15.000 05:26:15.000
19 19 LECH Agnieszka  1 17 03:56:24.000 03:56:24.000
20 20 GRZYWNA Piotr  1 17 04:18:27.000 04:18:27.000
21 21 MACIĄG Alina  1 17 04:51:36.000 04:51:36.000
23 23 KAPŁOŃSKA Klaudia  1 17 05:26:21.000 05:26:21.000
24 24 BARNAŚ Krzysztof  1 17 04:13:47.000 04:13:47.000
25 25 KITA Krzysztof  1 17 03:24:47.000 03:24:47.000
26 26 KIEŁBASA Marcin  1 17 03:28:33.000 03:28:33.000
27 27 WITAK Piotr  1 17 05:34:09.000 05:34:09.000
29 29 FLOREK Sebastian  1 17 03:30:43.000 03:30:43.000
30 30 MĄCZKA Krystyna  1 17 05:09:41.000 05:09:41.000
31 31 CZAJKA Kamila  1 17 04:55:30.000 04:55:30.000
32 32 BURZA Kinga  1 17 03:53:07.000 03:53:07.000
33 33 FLOREK Marcin  1 17 03:44:49.000 03:44:49.000
101 101 SKAWIŃSKI Paweł  2 34 05:01:50.000 02:30:55.000
102 102 GWIZDAŁA Honorata  2 34 04:47:42.000 02:23:51.000
103 103 PASEK Paweł  2 34 04:01:24.000 02:00:42.000
104 104 KOŁCZYŃSKA Barbara  2 34 05:49:26.000 02:54:43.000
105 105 PAWLOWSKI Jakub  3 51 05:48:15.000 01:56:05.000
106 106 NOWAK Hanna  1 17 03:32:08.000 03:32:08.000
107 107 MARSZAŁEK Dariusz  2 34 04:53:28.000 02:26:44.000
108 108 WICHEREK Marta  2 34 05:38:32.000 02:49:16.000
109 109 JARKIEWICZ-JANIK Małgorzata  1 17 02:57:04.000 02:57:04.000
110 110 ROKITA Adam  1 17 02:04:12.000 02:04:12.000
111 111 WYSOCKI Rafał  2 34 05:06:54.000 02:33:27.000
112 112 SROMEK Dawid  2 34 03:56:22.000 01:58:11.000
114 114 KOWALUK Katarzyna  2 34 04:06:54.000 02:03:27.000
115 115 MĄCZKA Brnisław  2 34 05:33:30.000 02:46:45.000
116 116 BIELIK Radosław  1 17 02:57:10.000 02:57:10.000
118 118 TOKARSKI Szymon  2 34 05:07:23.000 02:33:41.000
201 201 KOSMALSKA Dominika  3 51 08:45:41.000 02:55:13.000
203 203 WITUSIK Dariusz  3 51 09:58:52.000 03:19:37.000
204 204 NOWICKI Artur  4 68 10:43:52.000 02:40:58.000
205 205 STOPA Marcin  3 51 09:16:05.000 03:05:21.000
206 206 ŚNIEG Paulina  4 68 10:54:13.000 02:43:33.000
207 207 MILEWSKA Dominika  3 51 08:44:39.000 02:54:53.000
209 209 POBŁOCKI Jan  3 51 09:18:53.000 03:06:17.000
210 210 MAJDA Maciej  3 51 08:32:14.000 02:50:44.000
211 211 DYDUŁA Łukasz 2 34 16:26:20.000 08:13:10.000
212 212 DYDUŁA Renata 2 34 16:26:31.000 08:13:15.000
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213 213 WOJCIK Paweł  5 85 09:57:37.000 01:59:31.000
214 214 KLIMEK Przemysław  4 68 09:44:09.000 02:26:02.000
300 300 PĘCZEK Dariusz  3 51 08:45:11.000 02:55:03.000
301 301 GNIADKOWSKI Paweł  7 119 21:36:38.000 03:05:14.000
302 302 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  6 102 20:55:17.000 03:29:12.000
303 303 KRÓL Dawid  1 17 01:56:05.000 01:56:05.000
304 304 BARAN Zbigniew  8 136 23:08:29.000 02:53:33.000
305 305 KITLAS Dariusz  3 51 12:33:36.000 04:11:12.000
306 306 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  4 68 10:53:45.000 02:43:26.000
307 307 ROŻNIATA Iwona  6 102 16:00:14.000 02:40:02.000
308 308 KUMAŃSKI Karol  3 51 09:05:46.000 03:01:55.000
310 310 TISZBIEREK Filip  6 102 15:56:22.000 02:39:23.000
311 311 MARCZAK Michał  4 68 15:56:16.000 03:59:04.000
312 312 PYZIK Tomasz  5 85 14:33:59.000 02:54:47.000
313 313 GŁOWACKI Adrian  3 51 08:19:07.000 02:46:22.000
314 314 DETTLAFF Patrycja  7 119 19:47:22.000 02:49:37.000
315 315 SZYMALA-LIPKA Magdalena  7 119 19:11:26.000 02:44:29.000
316 316 DORSZ Beata  8 136 22:43:35.000 02:50:26.000
317 317 KROMER Ludwik  4 68 14:07:05.000 03:31:46.000
318 318 SIWIEC Stanisław  6 102 18:23:24.000 03:03:54.000
319 319 ZIELIŃSKI Tomasz  5 85 16:27:49.000 03:17:33.000
320 320 DUDEK Gabriel  8 136 21:49:38.000 02:43:42.000
321 321 ROSZAK Piotr  3 51 07:13:16.000 02:24:25.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 4 4 BIENIECKA Anna  03:44:33.000 03:44:33.000
1 5 5 WOJTAS Adrian  04:14:48.000 04:14:48.000
1 6 6 JAMRO Natalia  04:46:30.000 04:46:30.000
1 7 7 SUT Iwona  04:31:02.000 04:31:02.000
1 8 8 WĘGIEL Marcin  03:56:49.000 03:56:49.000
1 9 9 SZURA Michal  04:00:27.000 04:00:27.000
1 10 10 MATUŁA Natalia  03:50:06.000 03:50:06.000
1 11 11 MARSZAŁEK Mariola  04:21:33.000 04:21:33.000
1 12 12 WITAK Wiola  05:34:06.000 05:34:06.000
1 13 13 GOŁYŹNIAK Andrzej  03:50:07.000 03:50:07.000
1 14 14 MARCHEWKA Dagmara  04:29:03.000 04:29:03.000
1 15 15 BENICKA Joanna  04:29:05.000 04:29:05.000
1 16 16 APOLA Karol  03:47:48.000 03:47:48.000
1 18 18 RADZIK Alicja  05:26:15.000 05:26:15.000
1 19 19 LECH Agnieszka  03:56:24.000 03:56:24.000
1 20 20 GRZYWNA Piotr  04:18:27.000 04:18:27.000
1 21 21 MACIĄG Alina  04:51:36.000 04:51:36.000
1 23 23 KAPŁOŃSKA Klaudia  05:26:21.000 05:26:21.000
1 24 24 BARNAŚ Krzysztof  04:13:47.000 04:13:47.000
1 25 25 KITA Krzysztof  03:24:47.000 03:24:47.000
1 26 26 KIEŁBASA Marcin  03:28:33.000 03:28:33.000
1 27 27 WITAK Piotr  05:34:09.000 05:34:09.000
1 29 29 FLOREK Sebastian  03:30:43.000 03:30:43.000
1 30 30 MĄCZKA Krystyna  05:09:41.000 05:09:41.000
1 31 31 CZAJKA Kamila  04:55:30.000 04:55:30.000
1 32 32 BURZA Kinga  03:53:07.000 03:53:07.000
1 33 33 FLOREK Marcin  03:44:49.000 03:44:49.000
1 101 101 SKAWIŃSKI Paweł  02:09:18.000 02:09:18.000
2 101 101 SKAWIŃSKI Paweł  05:01:50.000 02:52:32.000
1 102 102 GWIZDAŁA Honorata  02:09:15.000 02:09:15.000
2 102 102 GWIZDAŁA Honorata  04:47:42.000 02:38:27.000
1 103 103 PASEK Paweł  01:40:24.000 01:40:24.000
2 103 103 PASEK Paweł  04:01:24.000 02:21:00.000
1 104 104 KOŁCZYŃSKA Barbara  02:53:47.000 02:53:47.000
2 104 104 KOŁCZYŃSKA Barbara  05:49:26.000 02:55:39.000
1 105 105 PAWLOWSKI Jakub  01:39:59.000 01:39:59.000

Znaleziono 76 wynik(ów)



2 105 105 PAWLOWSKI Jakub  03:32:29.000 01:52:30.000
3 105 105 PAWLOWSKI Jakub  05:48:15.000 02:15:46.000
1 106 106 NOWAK Hanna  03:32:08.000 03:32:08.000
1 107 107 MARSZAŁEK Dariusz  02:09:57.000 02:09:57.000
2 107 107 MARSZAŁEK Dariusz  04:53:28.000 02:43:31.000
1 108 108 WICHEREK Marta  02:29:19.000 02:29:19.000
2 108 108 WICHEREK Marta  05:38:32.000 03:09:13.000
1 109 109 JARKIEWICZ-JANIK Małgorzata  02:57:04.000 02:57:04.000
1 110 110 ROKITA Adam  02:04:12.000 02:04:12.000
1 111 111 WYSOCKI Rafał  02:14:01.000 02:14:01.000
2 111 111 WYSOCKI Rafał  05:06:54.000 02:52:53.000
1 112 112 SROMEK Dawid  01:42:21.000 01:42:21.000
2 112 112 SROMEK Dawid  03:56:22.000 02:14:01.000
1 114 114 KOWALUK Katarzyna  01:54:26.000 01:54:26.000
2 114 114 KOWALUK Katarzyna  04:06:54.000 02:12:28.000
1 115 115 MĄCZKA Brnisław  02:22:25.000 02:22:25.000
2 115 115 MĄCZKA Brnisław  05:33:30.000 03:11:05.000
1 116 116 BIELIK Radosław  02:57:10.000 02:57:10.000
1 118 118 TOKARSKI Szymon  02:30:07.000 02:30:07.000
2 118 118 TOKARSKI Szymon  05:07:23.000 02:37:16.000
1 201 201 KOSMALSKA Dominika  02:22:28.000 02:22:28.000
2 201 201 KOSMALSKA Dominika  05:23:02.000 03:00:34.000
3 201 201 KOSMALSKA Dominika  08:45:41.000 03:22:39.000
1 203 203 WITUSIK Dariusz  02:27:05.000 02:27:05.000
2 203 203 WITUSIK Dariusz  05:49:22.000 03:22:17.000
3 203 203 WITUSIK Dariusz  09:58:52.000 04:09:30.000
1 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  02:01:17.000 02:01:17.000
2 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  04:27:57.000 02:26:40.000
3 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  07:23:58.000 02:56:01.000
4 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  10:43:52.000 03:19:54.000
1 205 205 STOPA Marcin  02:22:30.000 02:22:30.000
2 205 205 STOPA Marcin  05:38:34.000 03:16:04.000
3 205 205 STOPA Marcin  09:16:05.000 03:37:31.000
1 206 206 ŚNIEG Paulina  02:28:11.000 02:28:11.000
2 206 206 ŚNIEG Paulina  05:32:51.000 03:04:40.000
3 206 206 ŚNIEG Paulina  08:32:41.000 02:59:50.000
4 206 206 ŚNIEG Paulina  10:54:13.000 02:21:32.000
1 207 207 MILEWSKA Dominika  02:28:15.000 02:28:15.000
2 207 207 MILEWSKA Dominika  05:32:57.000 03:04:42.000
3 207 207 MILEWSKA Dominika  08:44:39.000 03:11:42.000
1 209 209 POBŁOCKI Jan  02:37:56.000 02:37:56.000
2 209 209 POBŁOCKI Jan  05:41:35.000 03:03:39.000
3 209 209 POBŁOCKI Jan  09:18:53.000 03:37:18.000
1 210 210 MAJDA Maciej  02:06:59.000 02:06:59.000
2 210 210 MAJDA Maciej  05:00:57.000 02:53:58.000
3 210 210 MAJDA Maciej  08:32:14.000 03:31:17.000
1 211 211 DYDUŁA Łukasz 12:46:40.000 12:46:40.000
2 211 211 DYDUŁA Łukasz 16:26:20.000 03:39:40.000
1 212 212 DYDUŁA Renata 12:46:44.000 12:46:44.000
2 212 212 DYDUŁA Renata 16:26:31.000 03:39:47.000
1 213 213 WOJCIK Paweł  01:41:30.000 01:41:30.000
2 213 213 WOJCIK Paweł  03:30:32.000 01:49:02.000
3 213 213 WOJCIK Paweł  05:33:21.000 02:02:49.000
4 213 213 WOJCIK Paweł  07:44:16.000 02:10:55.000
5 213 213 WOJCIK Paweł  09:57:37.000 02:13:21.000
1 214 214 KLIMEK Przemysław  01:54:37.000 01:54:37.000
2 214 214 KLIMEK Przemysław  04:08:17.000 02:13:40.000
3 214 214 KLIMEK Przemysław  06:51:55.000 02:43:38.000
4 214 214 KLIMEK Przemysław  09:44:09.000 02:52:14.000
1 300 300 PĘCZEK Dariusz  02:10:31.000 02:10:31.000
2 300 300 PĘCZEK Dariusz  04:57:31.000 02:47:00.000
3 300 300 PĘCZEK Dariusz  08:45:11.000 03:47:40.000
1 301 301 GNIADKOWSKI Paweł  02:16:50.000 02:16:50.000
2 301 301 GNIADKOWSKI Paweł  04:43:08.000 02:26:18.000
3 301 301 GNIADKOWSKI Paweł  07:26:50.000 02:43:42.000
4 301 301 GNIADKOWSKI Paweł  10:25:39.000 02:58:49.000
5 301 301 GNIADKOWSKI Paweł  13:54:30.000 03:28:51.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



6 301 301 GNIADKOWSKI Paweł  17:39:57.000 03:45:27.000
7 301 301 GNIADKOWSKI Paweł  21:36:38.000 03:56:41.000
1 302 302 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  02:32:27.000 02:32:27.000
2 302 302 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  05:19:55.000 02:47:28.000
3 302 302 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  08:37:31.000 03:17:36.000
4 302 302 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  12:09:33.000 03:32:02.000
5 302 302 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  16:27:52.000 04:18:19.000
6 302 302 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  20:55:17.000 04:27:25.000
1 303 303 KRÓL Dawid  01:56:05.000 01:56:05.000
1 304 304 BARAN Zbigniew  02:16:16.000 02:16:16.000
2 304 304 BARAN Zbigniew  04:39:01.000 02:22:45.000
3 304 304 BARAN Zbigniew  07:17:15.000 02:38:14.000
4 304 304 BARAN Zbigniew  10:06:37.000 02:49:22.000
5 304 304 BARAN Zbigniew  13:11:37.000 03:05:00.000
6 304 304 BARAN Zbigniew  16:19:59.000 03:08:22.000
7 304 304 BARAN Zbigniew  19:29:12.000 03:09:13.000
8 304 304 BARAN Zbigniew  23:08:29.000 03:39:17.000
1 305 305 KITLAS Dariusz  02:33:13.000 02:33:13.000
2 305 305 KITLAS Dariusz  06:01:48.000 03:28:35.000
3 305 305 KITLAS Dariusz  12:33:36.000 06:31:48.000
1 306 306 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  02:20:14.000 02:20:14.000
2 306 306 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  04:53:08.000 02:32:54.000
3 306 306 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  07:45:33.000 02:52:25.000
4 306 306 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  10:53:45.000 03:08:12.000
1 307 307 ROŻNIATA Iwona  02:16:40.000 02:16:40.000
2 307 307 ROŻNIATA Iwona  04:40:43.000 02:24:03.000
3 307 307 ROŻNIATA Iwona  07:20:01.000 02:39:18.000
4 307 307 ROŻNIATA Iwona  09:58:11.000 02:38:10.000
5 307 307 ROŻNIATA Iwona  12:54:42.000 02:56:31.000
6 307 307 ROŻNIATA Iwona  16:00:14.000 03:05:32.000
1 308 308 KUMAŃSKI Karol  02:21:37.000 02:21:37.000
2 308 308 KUMAŃSKI Karol  05:24:30.000 03:02:53.000
3 308 308 KUMAŃSKI Karol  09:05:46.000 03:41:16.000
1 310 310 TISZBIEREK Filip  02:01:40.000 02:01:40.000
2 310 310 TISZBIEREK Filip  04:18:48.000 02:17:08.000
3 310 310 TISZBIEREK Filip  06:47:08.000 02:28:20.000
4 310 310 TISZBIEREK Filip  09:45:06.000 02:57:58.000
5 310 310 TISZBIEREK Filip  12:46:30.000 03:01:24.000
6 310 310 TISZBIEREK Filip  15:56:22.000 03:09:52.000
1 311 311 MARCZAK Michał  02:13:59.000 02:13:59.000
2 311 311 MARCZAK Michał  04:59:28.000 02:45:29.000
3 311 311 MARCZAK Michał  08:28:21.000 03:28:53.000
4 311 311 MARCZAK Michał  15:56:16.000 07:27:55.000
1 312 312 PYZIK Tomasz  02:22:21.000 02:22:21.000
2 312 312 PYZIK Tomasz  05:06:31.000 02:44:10.000
3 312 312 PYZIK Tomasz  08:05:40.000 02:59:09.000
4 312 312 PYZIK Tomasz  11:15:20.000 03:09:40.000
5 312 312 PYZIK Tomasz  14:33:59.000 03:18:39.000
1 313 313 GŁOWACKI Adrian  02:06:54.000 02:06:54.000
2 313 313 GŁOWACKI Adrian  04:55:35.000 02:48:41.000
3 313 313 GŁOWACKI Adrian  08:19:07.000 03:23:32.000
1 314 314 DETTLAFF Patrycja  02:02:09.000 02:02:09.000
2 314 314 DETTLAFF Patrycja  04:27:31.000 02:25:22.000
3 314 314 DETTLAFF Patrycja  07:06:23.000 02:38:52.000
4 314 314 DETTLAFF Patrycja  09:46:16.000 02:39:53.000
5 314 314 DETTLAFF Patrycja  12:51:27.000 03:05:11.000
6 314 314 DETTLAFF Patrycja  16:06:58.000 03:15:31.000
7 314 314 DETTLAFF Patrycja  19:47:22.000 03:40:24.000
1 315 315 SZYMALA-LIPKA Magdalena  02:03:27.000 02:03:27.000
2 315 315 SZYMALA-LIPKA Magdalena  04:21:02.000 02:17:35.000
3 315 315 SZYMALA-LIPKA Magdalena  06:56:34.000 02:35:32.000
4 315 315 SZYMALA-LIPKA Magdalena  09:42:27.000 02:45:53.000
5 315 315 SZYMALA-LIPKA Magdalena  12:39:11.000 02:56:44.000
6 315 315 SZYMALA-LIPKA Magdalena  15:44:39.000 03:05:28.000
7 315 315 SZYMALA-LIPKA Magdalena  19:11:26.000 03:26:47.000
1 316 316 DORSZ Beata  02:13:20.000 02:13:20.000
2 316 316 DORSZ Beata  04:46:44.000 02:33:24.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



3 316 316 DORSZ Beata  07:30:28.000 02:43:44.000
4 316 316 DORSZ Beata  10:14:50.000 02:44:22.000
5 316 316 DORSZ Beata  13:11:29.000 02:56:39.000
6 316 316 DORSZ Beata  16:14:38.000 03:03:09.000
7 316 316 DORSZ Beata  19:29:04.000 03:14:26.000
8 316 316 DORSZ Beata  22:43:35.000 03:14:31.000
1 317 317 KROMER Ludwik  02:52:12.000 02:52:12.000
2 317 317 KROMER Ludwik  06:14:09.000 03:21:57.000
3 317 317 KROMER Ludwik  09:49:13.000 03:35:04.000
4 317 317 KROMER Ludwik  14:07:05.000 04:17:52.000
1 318 318 SIWIEC Stanisław  02:16:47.000 02:16:47.000
2 318 318 SIWIEC Stanisław  04:50:42.000 02:33:55.000
3 318 318 SIWIEC Stanisław  07:43:05.000 02:52:23.000
4 318 318 SIWIEC Stanisław  10:50:45.000 03:07:40.000
5 318 318 SIWIEC Stanisław  14:23:51.000 03:33:06.000
6 318 318 SIWIEC Stanisław  18:23:24.000 03:59:33.000
1 319 319 ZIELIŃSKI Tomasz  03:02:29.000 03:02:29.000
2 319 319 ZIELIŃSKI Tomasz  06:08:22.000 03:05:53.000
3 319 319 ZIELIŃSKI Tomasz  09:16:11.000 03:07:49.000
4 319 319 ZIELIŃSKI Tomasz  12:37:43.000 03:21:32.000
5 319 319 ZIELIŃSKI Tomasz  16:27:49.000 03:50:06.000
1 320 320 DUDEK Gabriel  02:03:35.000 02:03:35.000
2 320 320 DUDEK Gabriel  04:20:11.000 02:16:36.000
3 320 320 DUDEK Gabriel  06:49:00.000 02:28:49.000
4 320 320 DUDEK Gabriel  09:29:46.000 02:40:46.000
5 320 320 DUDEK Gabriel  12:28:22.000 02:58:36.000
6 320 320 DUDEK Gabriel  15:21:46.000 02:53:24.000
7 320 320 DUDEK Gabriel  18:36:14.000 03:14:28.000
8 320 320 DUDEK Gabriel  21:49:38.000 03:13:24.000
1 321 321 ROSZAK Piotr  01:57:27.000 01:57:27.000
2 321 321 ROSZAK Piotr  04:15:46.000 02:18:19.000
3 321 321 ROSZAK Piotr  07:13:16.000 02:57:30.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 202 wynik(ów)
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